
Please contact any of our staff at: 
Dr. Bob Ehr, Pastor………...……………………….. ...bob.ehr@lawrenceburgfbc.org 
Joel Harvey, Youth Minister………………………..joel.harvey@lawrenceburgfbc.org 
David Dale…………………………………………....david.dale@lawrenceburgfbc.org 
Brian Black, Contemporary Worship Leader……..brian.black@lawrenceburgfbc.org 
Brad Burton, Finance Officer……………...……...brad.burton@lawrenceburgfbc.org 
Faye Murphy, Secretary……………….……...….faye.murphy@lawrenceburgfbc.org 
Cindy Couch, Secretary…………………………...cindy.couch@lawrenceburgfbc.org 

 

In the heart of Lawrenceburg  

with a heart for the people of Lawrenceburg 

to experience the power of the gospel 

and become fully devoted followers of Christ. 

JUNE 22, 2025 
Please contact us at:  

 111 North Main Street - 502-839-6966 
Email: info@lawrenceburgfbc.org 

            www.lawrenceburgfbc.org 

Sermon  Notes 
 
 

The King of Glory 
Psalm 24 (CSB) 

Bro. Bob Ehr 

Sunday, June 22, 2025 

 
 

1. The  __________ of the King   Psalm 24:1-2 
        

 
 

1. The  __________ with the King   Psalm 24:3-6 

 

 

 

1. The  __________ of the King   Psalm 24:7-10 

EVENING ACTIVITIES 
 

 

 
 
 

    6:00 pm  Church Picnic  
     In the Bus Garage 

 
 
     

 
 
 
 

 
 

Tonight  

At 6:00pm 

In the Bus Garage 



WEEKLY EVENTS 

 
Sunday, June 22 
    8:45 AM  Contemporary Worship Service 
  10:00 AM  Sunday School 
  11:00 AM  Traditional Worship Service 
    6:00 PM  Church Picnic in Bus Garage 
   
Monday, June 23 
    12:00 PM  CentriKid Campers Leave 
      4:00 PM  Second Blessings Open 
 

Wednesday, June 25 
    5:30 PM  Worship Choir Practice 
    6:00 PM  Youth Bible Study 
    6:30 PM  Prayer Meeting 
    7:45 PM  Praise Team Practice 
     
Thursday, June 26 
    9:00 AM  Second Blessings Open 
  11:00 PM  Homemakers Thursday Class 
 
Friday, June 27 
    1:30 PM  CentriKid Campers Arrive back home 
 
Saturday, June 28 
    11:00 AM  Jonathan Creek Youth Campers Leave 

Church Staff 
Dr. Bob Ehr……………….................……………….…...…...…...…………Pastor 
David Dale……………………………………………...……………...Music Minister 
Brian Black…………………………..……………..Contemporary Worship Leader 
Joel Harvey………….............…...........…...………………………..Youth Minister 
Brad Burton……………………...............…....……………...Church Administrator 
Faye Murphy……………………....……......….........………..…..…….…Secretary 
Cindy Couch……………………….....……...........……………..….….....Secretary 

 

 
111 N. Main Street, P.O. Box 107 
Lawrenceburg, Kentucky  40342 

Phone: 502-839-6966   FAX: 502-839-3412 
Web: www.lawrenceburgfbc.org 

E-mail: info@lawrenceburgfbc.org 

June 22, 2025 
TRADITIONAL WORSHIP 11:00 AM 

Organist:  Lance Roe    
                                               

Call to Worship                     Worship Choir 
“God, and God Alone”   

 
Hymn  #43              Congregation         

   “This Is My Father’s World” 
 

Welcome and Opening Prayer  
 

Special Music                       Roy Toney 
 
 

Hymn # 492   “Purer In Heart, O God” 
 

Children Gather to Go to Children's Church 
 

Offertory Prayer 
Offertory Music  

 

Message by Bro. Bob Ehr 
“The King of Glory” 

Psalm 24 (CSB) 
 

Invitation to Respond  
 

Invitation  #294                “Have Thine Own Way, Lord”                       
 

Closing Words 
 

 Closing Prayer                        Roy Toney 
                                        Deacon of the Week 

 

Postlude   

June 22, 2025 
CONTEMPORARY WORSHIP 8:45 AM 

 

Please take a moment to greet your neighbor. 
 

 

“You’ve Already Won” [C] 

 

“Jesus Lifted High"  [A]  

 

Welcome and Prayer  

 

Children Gather to Go to Children’s Church 
 

 

“Belong To You”  [B] 

 

“Come Jesus Come”  [B] 
 

 

 

Message by Bro. Bob Ehr 

“The King of Glory” 

Psalm 24 (CSB) 
 

A Time to Reflect and Respond 
 

“I Speak Jesus"   [D] 

 

Closing Words 

Praying Over CentriKid & Jonathan Creek Campers 

 
Closing Prayer                      Casey Sparrow 

                                                Deacon of the Week 


